
News paper 

English news paper 

Paper Name Link 

The Times of India https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/ 

 Indian Express https://indianexpress.com/ 

 The Hindu https://www.thehindu.com/ 

 The Asian Age https://www.asianage.com/ 

The Hindustan Times https://www.hindustantimes.com/ 

 Lokmat Times https://epaper.lokmat.com/lokmattimes/ 

The Asian Age https://www.asianage.com 
 

Hindi news paper 

Paper Name Link 

 Dainik Bhaskar https://www.bhaskar.com/ 

 Dainik Jagran https://www.jagran.com/ 

 Navbharat Times https://navbharattimes.indiatimes.com/ 

 Samachar BBC 
Hindi 

https://www.bbc.com/hindi 

 Lokmat Samachar https://epaper.lokmat.com/lokmatsamachar/ 

 Live Hindustan https://www.livehindustan.com/ 

 Amar Ujala https://www.amarujala.com/ 
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Marathi news paper 

Paper Name Link 

 Loksatta https://www.loksatta.com/ 

 Lokmat https://www.lokmat.com/ 

 Maharashtra Times Maharashtratimes.com/ 

 Sakal https://www.esakal.com/ 

 Pudhari pudhari.com 

 Samna https://www.saamana.com/ 

 Kesari https://dailykesari.com/ 
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